

Pachet Diverse Materiale

I.D.: 45091304

Data publicarii	05.03.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 576,72 RON - 576,72 RON

Descriere: 1 TEAVA SCURGERE CU VENTIL BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 2 GARNITURA 3/4 BUC 10 0.21 2.10 0.40 3 GARNITURI 1T BUC 10 0.29 2.94 0.56 4 CONECTOR 16-1/2 FI BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 5 TEAVA HENCO Ø16 M 1 3.53 3.53 0.67 6 BANDA TEFLON BUC 1 1.68 1.68 0.32 7 SILICON BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2.71 8 CORP LED 10W BUC 1 32.77 32.77 6.23 9 BATERIE R6 ALKALINA BUC 4 3.36 13.45 2.55 10 Set fixare Lavoar Buc 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 11 HOLSURUB 5x25 BUC 20 0.13 2.52 0.48 12 PIULITA M5 BUC 20 0.04 0.84 0.16 13 SAIBA FI 5 BUC 20 0.08 1.68 0.32 14 TERMOSTAT DIGITAL BUC 1 79.83 79.83 15.17 15 BEC LED 7W BUC 5 7.56 37.82 7.18 16 Mufa TV BUC 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 17 ZAR USA BUC 1 17.65 17.65 3.35 18 BATERIE PERETE MONOCOMANDA BUC 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 19 TUB NEON 18W BUC 4 5.04 20.17 3.83 20 BATERIE CADA BUC 1 75.63 75.63 14.37 21 CORP NEON 2X36W BUC 1 58.82 58.82 11.18 22 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 2 36.97 73.95 14.05 23 DISC FLEX Ø230MM BUC 2 9.24 18.49 3.51 24 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 1 31.93 31.93 6.07 25 ELECTROZI SUDURA 2.5 BUC 30 0.39 11.85 2.25
